West Branch High School

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858
School Phone: 814-577-5520  Fax: 814-345-6116  Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent High School Principal Middle School Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Mark Mitchell Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler Dave Williamson

Junior High Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Sep.14 @ Claysburg-Kimmel High Claysburg-Kimmel High School :00PM
School

Thursday Sep. 21 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS West Branch High School 6:00PM

Thursday Sep.28  Juniata Valley Junior/Senior West Branch High School 6:00PM
High School

Thursday Oct. 05 @ Curwensville Area High Curwensville Area High School 6:00PM
School

Thursday Oct. 12 Southern Huntingdon County West Branch High School 6:00PM
Jr/Sr High School

Thursday Oct. 19 Glendale Junior/Senior High West Branch High School 6:00PM
School

Thursday Oct. 26 @ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr 5:00PM
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West Branch High School

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858
School Phone: 814-577-5520  Fax: 814-345-6116  Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent High School Principal Middle School Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Mark Mitchell Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler Dave Williamson

Junior High Soccer (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday  Aug. 31 @ Cambria Heights High School Cambria Heights High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 05 Philipsburg Osceola West Branch High School 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 11 Bald Eagle Area West Branch High School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep.14 @ Park Forest Middle School Park Forest Middle School 5:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 19 Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr West Branch High School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 Dubois Area Senior HS West Branch High School 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 25 @ Bellefonte Area Bellefonte Area 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 27 Cambria Heights High School = West Branch High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 03 @ Bald Eagle Area Bald Eagle Area 4:00PM
Thursday  Oct. 05 Penns Valley West Branch High School 4:00PM
Monday Oct. 09 Mount Nittany Middle School West Branch High School 4:00PM
Thursday  Oct. 12 @ Clearfield Area Clearfield Area 4:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 17 @ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr 4:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 18 @ Philipsburg Osceola Philipsburg Osceola 4:00PM

06/20/2023  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



West Branch High School

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520  Fax: 814-345-6116  Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Athletic Director
Dave Williamson

High School Principal Middle School Principal
Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler

Junior High Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Superintendent
Mr. Mark Mitchell

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Aug. 28 Curwensville Area High School West Branch High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 05 @ Claysburg-Kimmel High Claysburg-Kimmel High School 4:00PM
School

Thursday Sep.07 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior West Branch High School 4:00PM
High School

Monday Sep. 11 @ Philipsburg Osceola Philipsburg Osceola 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 12 @ Park Forest Middle School (B Park Forest Middle School 4:30PM
Game First)

Thursday Sep.14 @ Glendale Junior/Senior High Glendale Junior/Senior High 4:00PM
School School

Thursday Sep. 21 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS West Branch High School 4:00PM

Monday Sep.25 @ Central Mountain Middle Central Mountain Middle School 4:00PM
School

Tuesday Sep.26  Berlin Brothers Valley HS West Branch High School 4:00PM

Thursday Sep.28 @ Curwensville Area High Curwensville Area High School 4:00PM
School

Saturday Sep.30  Multiple Opponents (Warrior West Branch High School 9:00AM
Blast)

Thursday Oct. 05 @ Juniata Valley Junior/Senior Juniata Valley Junior/Senior 4:00PM
High School High School

Tuesday Oct. 10 Mount Nittany Middle School West Branch High School 4:00PM

Thursday Oct. 12 Glendale Junior/Senior High West Branch High School 4:00PM
School

Saturday Oct. 14 @ Multiple Opponents Multiple Opponents 8:30AM

(Claysburg-Kimmel Tournament)
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West Branch High School

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858
School Phone: 814-577-5520  Fax: 814-345-6116  Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent High School Principal Middle School Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Mark Mitchell Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler Dave Williamson

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Aug. 28 @ Everett Area Junior/Senior Everett Area Junior/Senior High 5:00PM
High School School

Monday Sep. 11 Claysburg-Kimmel High School West Branch High School 6:00PM

Monday Sep. 18 @ Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM

Monday Sep.25 @ Juniata Valley Junior/Senior  Juniata Valley Junior/Senior 6:00PM
High School High School

Monday Oct. 02 Curwensville Area High School West Branch High School 6:00PM

Monday Oct. 09 @ Southern Huntingdon County Southern Huntingdon County 6:00PM
Jr/Sr High School Jr/Sr High School

Monday Oct. 16 @ Glendale Junior/Senior High  Glendale Junior/Senior High 6:00PM
School School

Monday Oct. 23 Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr West Branch High School 6:00PM
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West Branch High School

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520

Fax: 814-345-6116

Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent
Mr. Mark Mitchell

Day Date
S Saturday Aug. 19

S Thursday Aug. 24

Monday Aug. 28
Tuesday Sep. 05
Thursday Sep. 07
Tuesday Sep. 12
Thursday Sep. 14
Thursday Sep. 21
Tuesday Sep. 26
Thursday Sep. 28
Tuesday Oct. 03
Thursday Oct. 05
Tuesday Oct. 10
Thursday Oct. 12
Saturday Oct. 14

High School Principal
Ms. Brandy O'Hare

Middle School Principal
Mr. Kevin Hubler

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent

@ Multiple Opponents (Forest
Hills Scrimmage)

@ Everett Area Junior/Senior
High School

Curwensville Area High School

@ Claysburg-Kimmel High
School

Juniata Valley Junior/Senior
High School

@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr

@ Glendale Junior/Senior High
School

Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS
Berlin Brothers Valley HS

@ Curwensville Area High
School

@ Williamsburg Community
Jr/Sr HS

@ Juniata Valley Junior/Senior
High School

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr

Glendale Junior/Senior High
School

@ Multiple Opponents (Elk

County Catholic JV Tournament)

Place

Multiple Opponents

Everett Area Junior/Senior High
School

West Branch High School
Claysburg-Kimmel High School

West Branch High School

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr

Glendale Junior/Senior High
School

West Branch High School
West Branch High School
Curwensville Area High School

Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr
HS

Juniata Valley Junior/Senior
High School

West Branch High School
West Branch High School

Multiple Opponents

Athletic Director
Dave Williamson

Time
9:00AM

5:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

8:30PM
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West Branch High School

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858
School Phone: 814-577-5520  Fax: 814-345-6116  Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent High School Principal Middle School Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Mark Mitchell Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler Dave Williamson

Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time
Wednesday Aug.30 @ Philipsburg Osceola Philipsburg Osceola 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 02 @ Big Valley Invitational Big Valley Invitational 9:00AM
Wednesday Sep.13  Mount Union/Southern West Branch High School 4:00PM
Huntingdon/Northern Bedford
Quad Meet
Saturday Sep.16 @ Altoona Mountain Lion Invite Altoona Mountain Lion Invite 10:00AM
Wednesday Sep.20 @ Meyersdale/WB/Juniata Valley Meyersdale/WB/Juniata Valley 4:00PM
Tri-Meet Tri-Meet
Tuesday Sep.26 Central Mountain Schools West Branch High School 4:00PM
Monday Oct. 02 @ Cambria Heights High School Cambria Heights High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Oct.04 @ Multiple Opponents Multiple Opponents 4:30PM
(SF/NS/WB/Windber Quad Meet)
Wednesday Oct. 11 Williamsburg/Moshannon West Branch High School 4:00PM
Valley/WB Tri Meet
Wednesday Oct. 18 @ ICC Conference Meet ICC Conference Meet 4:00PM
Saturday Oct. 28 @ District 6 Championship Meet District 6 Championship Meet TBA

Saturday Nov.04 @ PIAA Championship Meet PIAA Championship Meet TBA
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West Branch High School

356 Allport Cutoff
School Phone: 814-577-5520

Morrisdale, PA 16858

Fax: 814-345-6116

Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent
Mr. Mark Mitchell

Day Date

S Saturday Aug. 19
Friday Aug. 25
Friday Sep. 01
Friday Sep. 08
Friday Sep. 15
Friday Sep. 22
Saturday  Sep. 30
Friday Oct. 06
Friday Oct. 13
Friday Oct. 20
Friday Oct. 27

High School Principal
Ms. Brandy O'Hare

Middle School Principal
Mr. Kevin Hubler

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent
@ Northern Bedford County

Everett Area Junior/Senior High

School
@ Bucktail High School

@ Claysburg-Kimmel High
School

Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS

Juniata Valley Junior/Senior
High School

@ Curwensville Area High
School

Southern Huntingdon County
Jr/Sr High School

Glendale Junior/Senior High
School

@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
@ North Star High School

Place

Northern Bedford County
West Branch High School

Bucktail High School
Claysburg-Kimmel High School

West Branch High School
West Branch High School

Curwensville Area High School
West Branch High School
West Branch High School

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr
North Star High School

Athletic Director
Dave Williamson

Time

10:00AM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
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West Branch High School

Morrisdale, PA 16858
Fax: 814-345-6116

356 Allport Cutoff

School Phone: 814-577-5520

Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent
Mr. Mark Mitchell

Day Date
S Monday Aug
S Thursday Aug
Thursday  Aug
Tuesday Sep
Thursday Sep
Tuesday Sep.
Thursday Sep.
Saturday Sep.
Monday Sep.
Wednesday Sep.
Thursday  Sep.
Monday Sep.
Tuesday Sep.
Thursday  Sep.
Tuesday Oct.
Wednesday Oct.
Tuesday Oct.
Thursday  Oct.
Tuesday Oct.
Wednesday Oct.

.21
.24
.31

. 05
.07

12

14

16
18
20
21
25
26

28
03

04
10
12
17
18

High School Principal

Ms. Brandy O'Hare

Middle School Principal
Mr. Kevin Hubler

Varsity Soccer (Girls)

Opponent

Chestnut Ridge Senior HS
@ Bald Eagle Area
@ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High

School

Fall 2023-2024

Place

West Branch High School
Bald Eagle Area
Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

@ Northern Bedford County Northern Bedford County
Everett Area Junior/Senior High West Branch High School

School

@ Curwensville Area High

School

Curwensville Area High School

Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High West Branch High School

School

Redbank Valley High School West Branch High School
Rockwood Area

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr

West Branch High School
West Branch High School

@ Bishop Guilfoyle Catholic Bishop Guilfoyle Catholic

@ Huntingdon Area

Huntingdon Area

@ Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High

School

School

Cambria Heights High School = West Branch High School

@ Everett Area Junior/Senior Everett Area Junior/Senior High
High School

@ Penn Cambria High School = Penn Cambria High School

Northern Bedford County

School

West Branch High School

Curwensville Area High School West Branch High School

@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr

Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr

@ Central Mountain Schools Central Mountain Schools

Athletic Director
Dave Williamson

Time
5:00PM

6:00PM
5:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

11:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

4:00PM
4:30PM

3:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
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