356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent
Mr. Mark MitchellHigh School Principal
Ms. Brandy O'HareMiddle School Principal
Mr. Kevin HublerAthletic Director
Dave Williamson

Junior High Football (Boys)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Sep. 14	@ Claysburg-Kimmel High School	Claysburg-Kimmel High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 28	Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 05	@ Curwensville Area High School	Curwensville Area High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 12	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 19	Glendale Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 26	@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr		5:00PM

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

SuperintendentHigh School PrincipalMiddle School PrincipalAthletic DirectorMr. Mark MitchellMs. Brandy O'HareMr. Kevin HublerDave Williamson

Junior High Soccer (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Aug. 31	@ Cambria Heights High School	Cambria Heights High School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 05	Philipsburg Osceola	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 11	Bald Eagle Area	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 14	@ Park Forest Middle School	Park Forest Middle School		5:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 19	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	Dubois Area Senior HS	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 25	@ Bellefonte Area	Bellefonte Area		4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 27	Cambria Heights High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 03	@ Bald Eagle Area	Bald Eagle Area		4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 05	Penns Valley	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Monday	Oct. 09	Mount Nittany Middle School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 12	@ Clearfield Area	Clearfield Area		4:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 17	@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr		4:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 18	@ Philipsburg Osceola	Philipsburg Osceola		4:00PM

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

High School Principal Middle School Principal Superintendent **Athletic Director** Mr. Mark Mitchell Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler Dave Williamson

Junior High Volleyball (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Aug. 28	Curwensville Area High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 05	@ Claysburg-Kimmel High School	Claysburg-Kimmel High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 07	Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 11	@ Philipsburg Osceola	Philipsburg Osceola		4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 12	@ Park Forest Middle School (B Game First)	Park Forest Middle School		4:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 14	@ Glendale Junior/Senior High School	Glendale Junior/Senior High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 25	@ Central Mountain Middle School	Central Mountain Middle School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 26	Berlin Brothers Valley HS	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 28	@ Curwensville Area High School	Curwensville Area High School		4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 30	Multiple Opponents (<i>Warrior Blast</i>)	West Branch High School		9:00AM
Thursday	Oct. 05	@ Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School	Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 10	Mount Nittany Middle School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 12	Glendale Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 14	@ Multiple Opponents (Claysburg-Kimmel Tournament)	Multiple Opponents		8:30AM

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

SuperintendentHigh School PrincipalMiddle School PrincipalAthletic DirectorMr. Mark MitchellMs. Brandy O'HareMr. Kevin HublerDave Williamson

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Aug. 28	@ Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School		5:00PM
Monday	Sep. 11	Claysburg-Kimmel High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Monday	Sep. 18	@ Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Monday	Sep. 25	@ Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School	Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School		6:00PM
Monday	Oct. 02	Curwensville Area High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Monday	Oct. 09	@ Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School		6:00PM
Monday	Oct. 16	@ Glendale Junior/Senior High School	Glendale Junior/Senior High School		6:00PM
Monday	Oct. 23	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	West Branch High School		6:00PM

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

High School Principal Superintendent Middle School Principal **Athletic Director** Mr. Mark Mitchell Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler Dave Williamson

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Aug. 19	@ Multiple Opponents (<i>Forest Hills Scrimmage</i>)	Multiple Opponents		9:00AM
S Thursday	Aug. 24	@ Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School		5:00PM
Monday	Aug. 28	Curwensville Area High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 05	@ Claysburg-Kimmel High School	Claysburg-Kimmel High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 07	Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 12	@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 14	@ Glendale Junior/Senior High School	Glendale Junior/Senior High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 26	Berlin Brothers Valley HS	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 28	@ Curwensville Area High School	Curwensville Area High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 03	@ Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr HS	Williamsburg Community Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 05	@ Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School	Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 10	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 12	Glendale Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		6:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 14	@ Multiple Opponents (Elk County Catholic JV Tournament)	Multiple Opponents		8:30PM

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent
Mr. Mark MitchellHigh School Principal
Ms. Brandy O'HareMiddle School Principal
Mr. Kevin HublerAthletic Director
Dave Williamson

Varsity Cross Country (Coed)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday	Aug. 30	@ Philipsburg Osceola	Philipsburg Osceola		4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 02	@ Big Valley Invitational	Big Valley Invitational		9:00AM
Wednesday	Sep. 13	Mount Union/Southern Huntingdon/Northern Bedford Quad Meet	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 16	@ Altoona Mountain Lion Invite	Altoona Mountain Lion Invite		10:00AM
Wednesday	Sep. 20	@ Meyersdale/WB/Juniata Valley Tri-Meet	Meyersdale/WB/Juniata Valley Tri-Meet		4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 26	Central Mountain Schools	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Monday	Oct. 02	@ Cambria Heights High School	Cambria Heights High School		4:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 04	@ Multiple Opponents (SF/NS/WB/Windber Quad Meet)	Multiple Opponents		4:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 11	Williamsburg/Moshannon Valley/WB Tri Meet	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 18	@ ICC Conference Meet	ICC Conference Meet		4:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 28	@ District 6 Championship Meet	District 6 Championship Meet		TBA
Saturday	Nov. 04	@ PIAA Championship Meet	PIAA Championship Meet		TBA

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

SuperintendentHigh School PrincipalMiddle School PrincipalAthletic DirectorMr. Mark MitchellMs. Brandy O'HareMr. Kevin HublerDave Williamson

Varsity Football (Boys)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Aug. 19	@ Northern Bedford County	Northern Bedford County		10:00AM
Friday	Aug. 25	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		7:00PM
Friday	Sep. 01	@ Bucktail High School	Bucktail High School		7:00PM
Friday	Sep. 08	@ Claysburg-Kimmel High School	Claysburg-Kimmel High School		7:00PM
Friday	Sep. 15	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	West Branch High School		7:00PM
Friday	Sep. 22	Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		7:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 30	@ Curwensville Area High School	Curwensville Area High School		7:00PM
Friday	Oct. 06	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	West Branch High School		7:00PM
Friday	Oct. 13	Glendale Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		7:00PM
Friday	Oct. 20	@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr		7:00PM
Friday	Oct. 27	@ North Star High School	North Star High School		7:00PM

356 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale, PA 16858

School Phone: 814-577-5520 Fax: 814-345-6116 Email: dwilliamson@westbranch.org

Superintendent High School Principal Middle School Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Mark Mitchell Ms. Brandy O'Hare Mr. Kevin Hubler Dave Williamson

Varsity Soccer (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Monday	Aug. 21	Chestnut Ridge Senior HS	West Branch High School		5:00PM
S Thursday	Aug. 24	@ Bald Eagle Area	Bald Eagle Area		6:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 31	@ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School		5:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 05	@ Northern Bedford County	Northern Bedford County		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 07	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 12	@ Curwensville Area High School	Curwensville Area High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 14	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 16	Redbank Valley High School	West Branch High School		11:00AM
Monday	Sep. 18	Rockwood Area	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 20	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	@ Bishop Guilfoyle Catholic	Bishop Guilfoyle Catholic		4:30PM
Monday	Sep. 25	@ Huntingdon Area	Huntingdon Area		6:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 26	@ Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 28	Cambria Heights High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 03	@ Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School		4:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 04	@ Penn Cambria High School	Penn Cambria High School		3:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 10	Northern Bedford County	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 12	Curwensville Area High School	West Branch High School		4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 17	@ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr	Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr		5:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 18	@ Central Mountain Schools	Central Mountain Schools		6:00PM